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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 31 of 32

John Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadJohn Mendez's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod Squad

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk154 59 147 119 134 400 577 400 3 133.33 - 0.00 = 133.33 147 400 206 577
2 09/12/23 bk154 59 a154 a154 a154 462 639 400 3 133.33 - 133.33 = 0.00 147 400 206 577
3 09/19/23 bk154 59 111 174 159 444 621 844 6 140.67 - 133.33 = 7.33 174 444 233 621
4 09/26/23 bk154 59 139 138 125 402 579 1246 9 138.44 - 140.67 = -2.22 174 444 233 621
5 10/10/23 144 68 159 158 206 523 727 1769 12 147.42 - 138.44 = 8.97 206 523 274 727
6 10/17/23 147 65 108 129 177 414 609 2183 15 145.53 - 147.42 = -1.88 206 523 274 727
7 10/24/23 145 67 138 153 188 479 680 2662 18 147.89 - 145.53 = 2.36 206 523 274 727
8 10/31/23 147 65 145 248 193 586 781 3248 21 154.67 - 147.89 = 6.78 248 586 313 781
9 11/07/23 154 59 118 181 151 450 627 3698 24 154.08 - 154.67 = -0.58 248 586 313 781

10 11/14/23 154 59 173 138 148 459 636 4157 27 153.96 - 154.08 = -0.12 248 586 313 781
11 11/21/23 153 60 176 159 148 483 663 4640 30 154.67 - 153.96 = 0.70 248 586 313 781
12 11/28/23 154 59 161 168 164 493 670 5133 33 155.55 - 154.67 = 0.88 248 586 313 781
13 12/05/23 155 58 149 166 150 465 639 5598 36 155.50 - 155.55 = -0.05 248 586 313 781
14 12/12/23 155 58 124 151 163 438 612 6036 39 154.77 - 155.50 = -0.73 248 586 313 781
15 12/19/23 154 59 a154 a154 a154 462 639 6036 39 154.77 - 154.77 = 0.00 248 586 313 781
16 01/09/24 154 59 138 144 170 452 629 6488 42 154.48 - 154.77 = -0.29 248 586 313 781

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 154 59 146 138 188 472 649 6960 45 154.67 - 154.48 = 0.19 248 586 313 781
18 01/23/24 154 59 134 120 155 409 586 7369 48 153.52 - 154.67 = -1.15 248 586 313 781
19 01/30/24 153 60 164 137 137 438 618 7807 51 153.08 - 153.52 = -0.44 248 586 313 781
20 02/06/24 153 60 174 131 155 460 640 8267 54 153.09 - 153.08 = 0.01 248 586 313 781
21 02/13/24 153 60 136 173 187 496 676 8763 57 153.74 - 153.09 = 0.64 248 586 313 781
22 02/20/24 153 60 182 193 124 499 679 9262 60 154.37 - 153.74 = 0.63 248 586 313 781
23 02/27/24 154 59 134 152 148 434 611 9696 63 153.90 - 154.37 = -0.46 248 586 313 781
24 03/05/24 153 60 119 143 134 396 576 10092 66 152.91 - 153.90 = -1.00 248 586 313 781
25 03/12/24 152 61 136 195 138 469 652 10561 69 153.06 - 152.91 = 0.15 248 586 313 781
26 03/19/24 153 60 a153 a153 a153 459 639 10561 69 153.06 - 153.06 = 0.00 248 586 313 781
27 03/26/24 153 60 144 146 191 481 661 11042 72 153.36 - 153.06 = 0.30 248 586 313 781
28 04/02/24 153 60 159 165 121 445 625 11487 75 153.16 - 153.36 = -0.20 248 586 313 781
29 04/09/24 153 60 130 115 128 373 553 11860 78 152.05 - 153.16 = -1.11 248 586 313 781
30 04/16/24 152 61 167 158 160 485 668 12345 81 152.41 - 152.05 = 0.36 248 586 313 781
31 04/23/24 152 61 146 126 137 409 592 12754 84 151.83 - 152.41 = -0.57 248 586 313 781

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
10 34 27 11 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 10 14 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
144.89 154.21 156.39

High game of 248  on week 8 High series of 586  on week 8 High average of 155.55  after bowling week 12
Low game of 108  on week 6 Low series of 373  on week 29 Low average of 133.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 182  on week 22 Game #2: 248  on week 8 Game #3: 206  on week 5

Your new average after bowling that week
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Chinese Bowling Club4/25/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 31 of 32

Mike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadMike Livingston's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod Squad

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk168 46 117 214 199 530 668 530 3 176.67 - 0.00 = 176.67 214 530 260 668
2 09/12/23 bk168 46 125 181 189 495 633 1025 6 170.83 - 176.67 = -5.83 214 530 260 668
3 09/19/23 bk168 46 157 210 157 524 662 1549 9 172.11 - 170.83 = 1.28 214 530 260 668
4 09/26/23 172 43 123 154 150 427 556 1976 12 164.67 - 172.11 = -7.44 214 530 260 668
5 10/10/23 164 50 a164 a164 a164 492 642 1976 12 164.67 - 164.67 = 0.00 214 530 260 668
6 10/17/23 164 50 169 135 231 535 685 2511 15 167.40 - 164.67 = 2.73 231 535 281 685
7 10/24/23 167 47 165 154 190 509 650 3020 18 167.78 - 167.40 = 0.38 231 535 281 685
8 10/31/23 167 47 165 168 146 479 620 3499 21 166.62 - 167.78 = -1.16 231 535 281 685
9 11/07/23 166 48 149 154 180 483 627 3982 24 165.92 - 166.62 = -0.70 231 535 281 685

10 11/14/23 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 3982 24 165.92 - 165.92 = 0.00 231 535 281 685
11 11/21/23 165 49 189 123 186 498 645 4480 27 165.93 - 165.92 = 0.01 231 535 281 685
12 11/28/23 165 49 112 213 212 537 684 5017 30 167.23 - 165.93 = 1.31 231 537 281 685
13 12/05/23 167 47 a167 a167 a167 501 642 5017 30 167.23 - 167.23 = 0.00 231 537 281 685
14 12/12/23 167 47 170 188 143 501 642 5518 33 167.21 - 167.23 = -0.02 231 537 281 685
15 12/19/23 167 47 a167 176 182 525 666 5876 35 167.89 - 167.21 = 0.67 231 537 281 685
16 01/09/24 167 47 a167 a167 a167 501 642 5876 35 167.89 - 167.89 = 0.00 231 537 281 685

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 167 47 152 177 145 474 615 6350 38 167.11 - 167.89 = -0.78 231 537 281 685
18 01/23/24 167 47 178 158 159 495 636 6845 41 166.95 - 167.11 = -0.15 231 537 281 685
19 01/30/24 166 48 123 189 164 476 620 7321 44 166.39 - 166.95 = -0.56 231 537 281 685
20 02/06/24 166 48 187 134 172 493 637 7814 47 166.26 - 166.39 = -0.13 231 537 281 685
21 02/13/24 166 48 170 149 222 541 685 8355 50 167.10 - 166.26 = 0.84 231 541 281 685
22 02/20/24 167 47 175 161 177 513 654 8868 53 167.32 - 167.10 = 0.22 231 541 281 685
23 02/27/24 167 47 a167 a167 a167 501 642 8868 53 167.32 - 167.32 = 0.00 231 541 281 685
24 03/05/24 167 47 149 147 180 476 617 9344 56 166.86 - 167.32 = -0.46 231 541 281 685
25 03/12/24 166 48 123 177 114 414 558 9758 59 165.39 - 166.86 = -1.47 231 541 281 685
26 03/19/24 165 49 144 183 167 494 641 10252 62 165.35 - 165.39 = -0.03 231 541 281 685
27 03/26/24 165 49 151 141 171 463 610 10715 65 164.85 - 165.35 = -0.51 231 541 281 685
28 04/02/24 164 50 173 173 170 516 666 11231 68 165.16 - 164.85 = 0.32 231 541 281 685
29 04/09/24 165 49 163 187 189 539 686 11770 71 165.77 - 165.16 = 0.61 231 541 281 686
30 04/16/24 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 11770 71 165.77 - 165.77 = 0.00 231 541 281 686
31 04/23/24 165 49 151 190 206 547 694 12317 74 166.45 - 165.77 = 0.67 231 547 281 694

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 12 26 22 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 11 11

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
153.33 169.44 176.04

High game of 231  on week 6 High series of 547  on week 31 High average of 176.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 112  on week 12 Low series of 414  on week 25 Low average of 164.67  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 189  on week 11 Game #2: 214  on week 1 Game #3: 231  on week 6

Your new average after bowling that week
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Chinese Bowling Club4/25/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 31 of 32

Ken Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod SquadKen Yao's Bowling Record  - Team 31: Mod Squad

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk158 55 212 166 141 519 684 519 3 173.00 - 0.00 = 173.00 212 519 267 684
2 09/12/23 bk158 55 a158 a158 a158 474 639 519 3 173.00 - 173.00 = 0.00 212 519 267 684
3 09/19/23 bk158 55 119 148 162 429 594 948 6 158.00 - 173.00 = -15.00 212 519 267 684
4 09/26/23 bk158 55 a158 a158 a158 474 639 948 6 158.00 - 158.00 = 0.00 212 519 267 684
5 10/10/23 bk158 55 151 193 144 488 653 1436 9 159.56 - 158.00 = 1.56 212 519 267 684
6 10/17/23 159 54 175 191 196 562 724 1998 12 166.50 - 159.56 = 6.94 212 562 267 724
7 10/24/23 166 48 215 172 149 536 680 2534 15 168.93 - 166.50 = 2.43 215 562 267 724
8 10/31/23 168 46 205 144 151 500 638 3034 18 168.56 - 168.93 = -0.38 215 562 267 724
9 11/07/23 168 46 122 146 125 393 531 3427 21 163.19 - 168.56 = -5.37 215 562 267 724

10 11/14/23 163 51 160 153 174 487 640 3914 24 163.08 - 163.19 = -0.11 215 562 267 724
11 11/21/23 163 51 171 213 159 543 696 4457 27 165.07 - 163.08 = 1.99 215 562 267 724
12 11/28/23 165 49 176 180 181 537 684 4994 30 166.47 - 165.07 = 1.39 215 562 267 724
13 12/05/23 166 48 a166 a166 a166 498 642 4994 30 166.47 - 166.47 = 0.00 215 562 267 724
14 12/12/23 166 48 175 200 177 552 696 5546 33 168.06 - 166.47 = 1.59 215 562 267 724
15 12/19/23 168 46 191 148 139 478 616 6024 36 167.33 - 168.06 = -0.73 215 562 267 724
16 01/09/24 167 47 162 162 150 474 615 6498 39 166.62 - 167.33 = -0.72 215 562 267 724

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 166 48 164 125 145 434 578 6932 42 165.05 - 166.62 = -1.57 215 562 267 724
18 01/23/24 165 49 166 172 159 497 644 7429 45 165.09 - 165.05 = 0.04 215 562 267 724
19 01/30/24 165 49 129 137 88 354 501 7783 48 162.15 - 165.09 = -2.94 215 562 267 724
20 02/06/24 162 52 154 145 145 444 600 8227 51 161.31 - 162.15 = -0.83 215 562 267 724
21 02/13/24 161 53 168 177 124 469 628 8696 54 161.04 - 161.31 = -0.28 215 562 267 724
22 02/20/24 161 53 159 153 198 510 669 9206 57 161.51 - 161.04 = 0.47 215 562 267 724
23 02/27/24 161 53 136 149 134 419 578 9625 60 160.42 - 161.51 = -1.09 215 562 267 724
24 03/05/24 160 54 191 150 124 465 627 10090 63 160.16 - 160.42 = -0.26 215 562 267 724
25 03/12/24 160 54 a160 a160 a160 480 642 10090 63 160.16 - 160.16 = 0.00 215 562 267 724
26 03/19/24 160 54 132 137 184 453 615 10543 66 159.74 - 160.16 = -0.42 215 562 267 724
27 03/26/24 159 54 a159 a159 a159 477 639 10543 66 159.74 - 159.74 = 0.00 215 562 267 724
28 04/02/24 159 54 144 105 164 413 575 10956 69 158.78 - 159.74 = -0.96 215 562 267 724
29 04/09/24 158 55 146 162 139 447 612 11403 72 158.38 - 158.78 = -0.41 215 562 267 724
30 04/16/24 158 55 133 168 223 524 689 11927 75 159.03 - 158.38 = 0.65 223 562 278 724
31 04/23/24 159 54 162 171 131 464 626 12391 78 158.86 - 159.03 = -0.17 223 562 278 724

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 5 25 27 14 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 6 9 7 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
162.23 160.27 154.08

High game of 223  on week 30 High series of 562  on week 6 High average of 173.00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 88  on week 19 Low series of 354  on week 19 Low average of 158.00  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 215  on week 7 Game #2: 213  on week 11 Game #3: 223  on week 30

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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